Individual Best Times (All Time)

Ross Mcgarvie - (886411) - Chalfont Otters SC - 100 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:03.89
1:04.24
1:04.61
1:04.73
1:05.35
1:05.57
1:06.12
1:06.77
1:07.72
1:07.81
1:08.00
1:08.50
1:10.06
1:10.80
1:14.31
1:14.68
1:15.24
1:16.16
1:16.42
1:18.15
1:19.13
1:23.04
1:23.84
1:27.12
1:27.75

1:28.18
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Date

11/03/18
16/12/17
14/10/17
25/06/17
01/10/17
2511117
15/12/18
23/09/17
04/12/16
19/05/18
24/09/16
11/06/16
29/11/15
24/10/15
19/04/15
25/04/15
18/01/15
08/11/14
13/06/15
11/10/14
04/10/14
24/05/14
11/01/14
13/10/13
15/06/13
05/10/13
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Meet

TeamUnify & Maxwell Alternative to Counties
Chalfont Otters Winter Splash

NASLS - Round One

Chalfont Otters Summer Sprint

Modernian Golden Eagle Meet

Wycombe County & Regional Qualifier
COCA Winter Splash

Chalfont Otters Arena League Warm-Up 2017
Windsor L3 Last Chance County Qualifier
Chalfont Otters Club Championships 2018
Chalfont Otters 2016 Club Championships
Chalfont Otters SC Summer Sprint

Chalfont Otters Winter Splash

Walkers Tigers 34th Autumn Open Meet 2015
Ealing L3 April Open Meet 2015

Chalfont Otters Club Championships 2015
Windsor Level 2 Open Meet

NASL2014 Round 2

Chalfont Otters Open Meet

National Swimming Arena South 2014 R 1
Maxwell Autumn Meet

Chalfont Otters Club Championships
Chalfont Otters Last Chance Meet

Berks & South Bucks Development Meet
Chalfont Otters SC Club Championships

Maxwell Autumn Meet
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Venue

Aylesbury
Maidenhead
Portsmouth
Northolt
Bletchley
Wycombe
Maidenhead
Maltman
Maidenhead
Amersham
Amersham
Woodside
Amersham
Jersey
Northolt
Amersham
Maidenhead
Horsham
Watford
Southampton
Aylesbury
Amersham
Gerrards Cross
Bracknell
Amersham

Aylesbury
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1:42.00
1:42.45

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:06.12
1:07.81
1:03.89
1:04.24
1:05.57
1:04.61
1:05.35
1:06.77
1:04.73
1:07.72
1:08.00
1:08.50
1:10.06
1:10.80
1:16.42
1:14.68
1:14.31
1:15.24
1:16.16
1:18.15
1:19.13
1:23.04
1:23.84
1:30.57
1:27.12
1:28.18
1:27.75
1:42.45

1:42.00
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Date

15/12/18
19/05/18
11/03/18
16/12/17
2511117
14/10/17
01/10/117
23/09/17
25/06/17
04/12/16
24/09/16
11/06/16
29/11/15
24/10/15
13/06/15
25/04/15
19/04/15
18/01/15
08/11/14
11/10/14
04/10/14
24/05/14
11/01/14
23/11/113
13/10/13
05/10/13
15/06/13
12/02/12
22/11/11
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Chalfont Otters Club Championships

Ealing Short Course Open Meet

Meet

COCA Winter Splash

Chalfont Otters Club Championships 2018
TeamUnify & Maxwell Alternative to Counties
Chalfont Otters Winter Splash

Wycombe County & Regional Qualifier
NASLS - Round One

Modernian Golden Eagle Meet

Chalfont Otters Arena League Warm-Up 2017
Chalfont Otters Summer Sprint

Windsor L3 Last Chance County Qualifier
Chalfont Otters 2016 Club Championships
Chalfont Otters SC Summer Sprint

Chalfont Otters Winter Splash

Walkers Tigers 34th Autumn Open Meet 2015
Chalfont Otters Open Meet

Chalfont Otters Club Championships 2015
Ealing L3 April Open Meet 2015

Windsor Level 2 Open Meet

NASL2014 Round 2

National Swimming Arena South 2014 R 1
Maxwell Autumn Meet

Chalfont Otters Club Championships
Chalfont Otters Last Chance Meet

Guildford County Qualifier Meet

Berks & South Bucks Development Meet
Maxwell Autumn Meet

Chalfont Otters SC Club Championships
Ealing Short Course Open Meet

Chalfont Otters Club Championships
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Amersham

Ealing

Venue

Maidenhead
Amersham
Aylesbury
Maidenhead
Wycombe
Portsmouth
Bletchley
Maltman
Northolt
Maidenhead
Amersham
Woodside
Amersham
Jersey
Watford
Amersham
Northolt
Maidenhead
Horsham
Southampton
Aylesbury
Amersham
Gerrards Cross
Guildford
Bracknell
Aylesbury
Amersham
Ealing

Amersham
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Club Swam Under Level
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